20 Haziran 2014 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MORGUL(12)

2 GINKGO@4)

3 BEKLENTIM?)

4 VALTER(6)

5  MSIGUZELI(11)
6 BERTUG(3)

7  SARIAGAB)

8 BAGAS(7)

9 BILGESAH(@8)

10 KIYMET(10)

11 UGANMELEK(13)

12 HASRETCAN(9)

13  ZAHIDE HATUN(14)

14 AGAALICAN(1)

Yasg
3ykd

3yde
3yke
3yke
3yad
3yde
3yae
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd

3yke

Yans Sonuglan

1.)24500 &
1)6.125¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
FIRKARACA - KEMIYETULIRAK 61

DAGDELEN - FERDANEKIZ
ANGORA - GOZPNARM
TEKELIOGLU- SUINAG
OZGUNAY - VEHTAP4
YiGIT - BIGEHATUN
DILBERAGA - SARGUL 4
DAGDELEN - BAGGUZEL
KAIZBERT (RU) - TAKIVA KAFANA
GOBAKBEY - HELE
SENTAY - SAHVERAN
ZAMANR(ZGAR - SAFYA. 1
GOBAKBEY - (LFETHATUN

BERKANT - YARDIMCI FATO

Siklet

55

57

52

57

50

57

57

55

55

52

50

55

52

57

Maiden

2.)9.800 ¢
22450 ¢

Jokey
0.0ZTURK

I HKETVE
MCANPOLAT
SCETIN
S.GULENYUZLER
OEREN
SYILDIRIM
OATMACA
TALICI
MDEMRBAS
N.AVCI
EKACAR
E.NALBANT

SIPEK

57 kg,
3.)4.900 ¢
3)1225¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

ILH. GUGLU H.CANSU
MET. GELIK S.AYDEMR
M IBR. DENiZ ATEMZER
LUT. TURAN S.AYDEMR
MEH. OZESER HUS.CAN
CAH. KOCAVAN ASONGUR
BOZ BAG MBAYDAN
MET. GELIK S.AYDEMR
MUN. GOKGE S.AYDEMR
F. SED. DAGYUDAN R.COSKUN
BOZ BAG MBAYDAN
ABD. SITIL MBAYDAN
MUZ. YARDIMCI I.ALPUGUR
NEV. YARDIMCI R.COSKUN

1100 Cim
4.)2450
4)613¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark

11770 745 2
1.1783 7,90 11
1.17.86 1,90 7
1.1810 2140 10
1.1838 3,65 5
1.1846 3,65 4
1.1847 14,80 9
12048 7,90 12
12062 3,95 6
12217 865 1
12281 14,80 3
12441 32,30 13
12698 22,15 8
12717 8,50 14

Bursa Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

GGk HP
24

26

20

30

29

8 Boy

10Boy 26

GANYAN(12) 7,45 4, IKILi(4/12) 42,60 +, SIRALI IKiLi(12/4) :123,15 t, PLASE(12) 3,30 t, PLASE@4) 3,15 +, PLASE IKILi(2/12) :13,40 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/4) :18,30 4, PLASE IKiLi(4/12) 26,10
+, TABELA BAHIS(12/4/2/6) 944,32 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(12/4/2/6) 9,11 +, 1. CIFTE(4/12) 27,50 ©



